EcoForm_ECF_LED  03/16  page 1 of 8
Site & Area
EcoForm
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide  example: ECF-APD-MRO-1-4-75LA-NW-120-NP-LF
Prefix
ECF  –
Controls
 –
Mounting
 –
Optical
System
 –
Wattage
 –
Color Temp
 –
Voltage
 –
Finish
 –
Options
ECF
EcoForm
 —
Standard luminaire (leave blank)
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Auto Profile Dimming
APD-MRO 2
Auto Profile Dimming and
Motion Response Override
pole mounted motion sensor
APD-MRI 2, 3
APD with Motion Response
Override luminaire sensor
MRI 2, 3
Motion Response at
50% low luminaire sensor
MR50 2
Motion Response at 50% low,
pole mounted sensor
Wireless Controls (Remote
wireless controller available.
See p.2 for details)
LLC2 1, 4	 #2 lens for 8'
mounting heights
LLC3 1, 4	 #3 lens for 9-20'
mounting heights
LLC4 1, 4	 #4 lens for
21-40' mounting heights
1
Standard
2
2@180
2@90
2@90
3
3@90
3@120
3@120
4
4@90
WS
�Wall mount
including surface
conduit rear
entry permitted
MA
�Mast Arm Fitter
(requires 2-3/8"
O.D. Mast Arm)
2